2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Legacy Stadium (Cherokee Trails High School)

25901 E. Arapahoe Road
Aurora, CO 80016
Online Registration Only at

https://colorado.usatf.org/events/2021/2021-usatf-colorado-open-u20-youth-outdoor-champio

Saturday July 10

Track Events (Rolling Schedule)

9:00am Start

3000m
80mH
100mH
110mH
4x100 Relay
100m
200mH
400mH
800m

200m

4x800 Relay

Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Prelim
Final

Masters/Open, U20, 13-14, 11-12, 9-10 Girl-Boy

11-12, Girl-Boy

Masters/Open, Woman, U20, 13-14 Girl-Boy

Masters/Open, U20 Men

All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
13-14, Girl-Boy

Masters/Open, U20, Men-Woman
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy

Field Events (Rolling Schedule)

9:00am Start

Long Jump* High Jump Shot Put Discus Mini Javelin Pole Vault
8U Girl/Boy 9-10 Girl/Boy 8U Girl/Boy 11-12 Girl/Boy 8&U Girl/Boy 13-14 Girl
9-10 Girl/Boy 11-12 Girl/Boy 9-10 Girl/Boy 13-14 Girl/Boy 9-10 Girl/Boy U20 Woman
11-12 Girl/Boy  13-14 Girl/Boy 11-12 Girl/Boy U20 Girl/Boy 11-12 Girl/Boy Open/Master Woman
13-14 Girl/Boy 13-14 Girl/Boy Open/Master W-M 13-14 Boy
U20 Men
Open/Master Men

*Pit-1 Boys
*Pit-2 Girls

Updated 6/23/2021
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2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS


Updated June 23

2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Legacy Stadium (Cherokee Trails High School)

25901 E. Arapahoe Road
Aurora, CO 80016
Online Registration Only at

https://colorado.usatf.org/events/2021/2021-usatf-colorado-open-u20-youth-outdoor-champio

Sunday July 11

Track Events (Rolling Schedule)

9:00am Start

1500m
110mH
100mH
80mH
100m
400m
Steeple
400mH
200mH
200m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

4x400 Relay Final

All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
Masters/Open, U20 Men

U20 Girl, 13-14 Girl-Boy

11-12 Girl-Boy

All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
Master/Open, U20, Girl-Boy

13-14 Girl-Boy

All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy

Field Events (Rolling Schedule)

9:00am Start

Long Jump*

High Jump Shot Put Javelin

Triple Jump

U20, Woman-Men

Pit-1 Men
Pit-2 Woman

Updated 6/23/2021

U20, Woman-Men U20, Woman-Men U20 Woman-Men
Open/Master, W-M Open/Master, W-M Open/Master, W-M

Open/Master, W-M

U20, Woman-Men
Open/Master, W-M
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2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS


