2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Legacy Stadium (Cherokee Trails High School) 25901 E. Arapahoe Road Aurora, CO 80016 Online Registration Only at

https://colorado.usatf.org/events/2021/2021-usatf-colorado-open-u20-youth-outdoor-champio

Saturday July 10

<u>Track Events (Rolling Schedule)</u> 9:00am Start

3000m	Final	Masters/Open, U20, 13-14, 11-12, 9-10 Girl-Boy
80mH	Prelim	11-12, Girl-Boy
100mH	Prelim	Masters/Open, Woman, U20, 13-14 Girl-Boy
110mH	Prelim	Masters/Open, U20 Men
4x100 Relay	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
100m	Prelim	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
200mH	Prelim	13-14, Girl-Boy
400mH	Prelim	Masters/Open, U20, Men-Woman
800m	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
200m	Prelim	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
4x800 Relay	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy

Field Events (Rolling Schedule)

9:00am Start

Long Jump*	High Jump	Shot Put	Discus	Mini Javelin	Pole Vault
8U Girl/Boy	9-10 Girl/Boy	8U Girl/Boy	11-12 Girl/Boy	8&U Girl/Boy	13-14 Girl
9-10 Girl/Boy	11-12 Girl/Boy	9-10 Girl/Boy	13-14 Girl/Boy	9-10 Girl/Boy	U20 Woman
11-12 Girl/Boy	13-14 Girl/Boy	11-12 Girl/Boy	U20 Girl/Boy	11-12 Girl/Boy	Open/Master Woman
13-14 Girl/Boy		13-14 Girl/Boy	Open/Master W-N	1	13-14 Boy
					U20 Men
					Open/Master Men

^{*}Pit-1 Boys

^{*}Pit-2 Girls

2021 USATF COLORADO OPEN, U20, YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Legacy Stadium (Cherokee Trails High School)
25901 E. Arapahoe Road
Aurora, CO 80016
Online Registration Only at

https://colorado.usatf.org/events/2021/2021-usatf-colorado-open-u20-youth-outdoor-champio

Sunday July 11

<u>Track Events (Rolling Schedule)</u> 9:00am Start

1500m	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
110mH	Final	Masters/Open, U20 Men
100mH	Final	U20 Girl, 13-14 Girl-Boy
80mH	Final	11-12 Girl-Boy
100m	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
400m	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
Steeple	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
400mH	Final	Master/Open, U20, Girl-Boy
200mH	Final	13-14 Girl-Boy
200m	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy
4x400 Relay	Final	All Ages Oldest to Youngest, Girl-Boy

<u>Field Events (Rolling Schedule)</u> <u>9:00am Start</u>

Long Jump*	High Jump	Shot Put	Javelin	Triple Jump
U20, Woman-Men	U20, Woman-Men	U20, Woman-Men	U20 Woman-Men	U20, Woman-Men
Open/Master, W-M				

Pit-1 Men
Pit-2 Woman

Updated 6/23/2021